
College /Sixth Form Open Days  2025-26  
 

Cardinal Newman College 

Saturday 11th October 2025 10am - 1pm 
Saturday 15th November 2025 10am - 1pm 
Saturday 7th February 2026 10am - 1pm 
 
Blackpool Sixth  
Wednesday 15th October 2025 5:30pm - 8:00pm 
Thursday 22nd January 2026 5:30pm - 8:00pm 
Saturday 21st March 2026 (Parents & Carers Conference)  
 
Preston College  
Wednesday 1st October 2025 4pm -7pm   
Saturday 8th November 2025 10am – 2pm 
Thursday 5th March 2026 4pm -7pm 
 
LMC 
Wednesday 22nd October 2025 4:30pm - 7pm  
Tuesday 9th December 2025 4:30pm - 7pm  
Tuesday 10th February 2026 4:30pm - 7pm Apprenticeship Fair & Open Day  
Wednesday 29th April 2026 4:30pm - 7pm 
Saturday 27th June 2026 11am - 2pm LMC Community Open Day 
 
Myerscough College 
Saturday 4th October 2025 10am – 12:30 pm  
Saturday 15th November 2025 10am – 12:30 pm  
Saturday 7th February 2026 10am – 12:30 pm  
Saturday 18th April 2026 10am – 12:30pm 
 
LRGS 
Thursday 25th September 2025 5:30pm – 7:30pm  
 
LGGS 
Thursday 6th November 2025 5:30pm -7:30pm 

B&FC 

Wednesday 8th October 2025 4.30pm - 7pm 

Saturday 8th November 2025 10.30am - 2pm 
Wednesday 4th March 2026 4.30pm - 7pm 
Saturday 13th  June 2026 10.30am - 2pm 
 
Thursday 27th November 2025 Fleetwood Nautical Campus 1.30pm - 5.30pm 
Saturday 7th February 2026 at Fleetwood Nautical Campus 10.30am - 2.30pm 
Thursday 16th July 2026 Fleetwood Nautical Campus 1.30pm - 5pm 
 
Ripley Sixth Form  

Thursday 2nd October 2025 4:30 – 6:30pm 

​  



College /Sixth Form Open Days  2025-26  
 

Runshaw College  

Saturday 20th September 2025 10am - 2pm 

Saturday 15th November 2025 10am – 2pm  

 

Kendal College  

Wednesday 12th November 2025  

Thursday 4th December 2025  

Monday 9th February 2026 - Apprenticeships Info Evening 

Monday 2nd March 2026  

 

Reaseheath College  

Saturday 27th September 2025 

Saturday 18th October 2025 

Saturday 29th November 2025 

Saturday 31st January 2026 

Tuesday 24th February (Evening) 

Saturday 21st March 2026 

Saturday 25th April 2026 

Saturday 13th June 2026 

 

Rossall Sixth Form 

Saturday 4th October 2025 10am – 2pm  

 

Kirkham Grammar  

Sunday 5th October 2025 

 

LUSoM  
Open Day 10:00 - 12:30 on Saturday 11th October.  

Maths Revise 16:30 - 17:30 from Wednesday 1st October - Wednesday 10th December. A 
10-week revision programme designed to aid the start of your students Y11 GCSE maths 
revision. Students can join online each week to run through different GCSE topics with our 
Maths teachers. Sign up here: https://bit.ly/45gx532 

Maths Extend First session: 16:30 - 18:00, Thursday 25th September. Meeting at LUSoM 
once a month from September till March (excluding December), the Extend programme 
covers material beyond the GCSE syllabus and explores some incredible uses that maths and 
science can have once studying at a higher level. Sign up here: https://bit.ly/4l9yzRA 

BAE Barrow   
Monday 3rd November 2025 Open Day  
 

 

​  

https://go.cardinalnewman.ac.uk/email/link/905/1/1446/dl257118
https://go.cardinalnewman.ac.uk/email/link/927/1/1446/dl257118

